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affordable & roomy! Downtown Weed, 3 bed-
room, 2 full baths, plus den or office. 9´ ceilings, solar 
hot water heater; Sun room on south side–great for 
year-round plant nursery. Seller adding new backyard 
fencing. Nice deep 125´ lot. Convenient front & back 
lot access. Sunny garden space. $120,000. #98815 
Call Grace Sanchez at... 530-859-2005
Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 235-2600

the only way to truly appreciate the rustic charm 
of this home is to see it!!  On 2.5 acres with spectacu-
lar views of Mt. Shasta, Black Butte, Mt. Eddy & Castle 
Crags. 5,060 sq. ft main house plus a charming 625 
sq. ft caretaker’s quarters over the garage. Home is 
currently a very successful vacation rental. Included 
is all the personal property necessary to continue to 
operate as business. Check it out at: www.gildenlodge.
com $975,000. #98734 Call Tory Shannon at ...
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 859-1044

3-BR, 1-1/2-BA home is very appealing in 
its design! Situated on a larger lot with the river 
nearby. View of the hills. Interior has arches, lots of 
wood treatments, sought-after old period bathroom fix-
tures. Has large basement with 1 car garage. $210,000. 
#98966 Please call Colleen Cena at... 

Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 859-1143

owner financinG! Unique Craftsman-style home 
nestled in the woods. Cedar shingle siding, wood-clad 
low-E windows, solid-core fir interior doors, mahogany 
garage & entry doors, Brazilian cherry hardwood 
flooring, granite counters, cherry cabinets, convection 
oven, gas cooktop, S/S appliances. Low maintenance 
Evergrain decks with French door. $349,000. #98606
Call Beverly Shannon at ...
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 925-0339

Huge price Reduction on Castle Crag 
View Home - 2-bedroom, 2-bath, 1900 sq. ft. 
home. Very private, backs up to State Park. Just a 

few steps to world class fishing. $399,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

charming cottage-style home with two 
guest houses. Main house has 3 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, large work shop/extra garage, full basement, 
walking distance to garage, quiet patio, views of the 
Eddies and more. $349,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

fabulous creekfront location! 
Wonderful indoor/outdoor feel of this architectur-
ally designed 4040 sq. ft. home with 3-bedroom, 2.5 
baths on 2.5 private acres fronting Wagon Creek. 
Indoor swimming pool with spa & sauna, vaulted 
redwood ceilings, fireplace, built-in cabinets and so 
much more. $795,000.

Doris Moss Realty	               (530) 926-3807

EASY LIVING... at the Shadow Mtn. Mobile Home 
Park in this well-cared for 1560 sq. ft., 3-BR, 2-BA 
home.  Conveniently located across from the commu-
nity pool and club house.  New kitchen with appliances 
included.  Loads of redwood decking & cedar fencing.  
Covered parking and a 10x10 storage building/small 
shop.  Asking $49,500  MH-98710

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

move in condition! Very nice and well kept 
3-BR, 2-BA home, featuring open bright kitchen with 
lots of Oak cabinets.  Vaulted ceilings in the living 
room and master bedroom.  Central heat and air con-
ditioning.  Offered @ $295,000.  Call Bill at 926-2646 
to see.  H-98171

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

NEW TRIPLEX. Recently rebuilt from the founda-
tion up. Everything is new in this tastefully appointed 
income property. Mt. Shasta views, maple cabinets, 
lots of tile & Monitor heat. What a great opportu-
nity near the championship waters of the Upper 
Sacramento River. Reduced to $349,900. ICE-97767
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

PASTURE & VIEWS ON 10 ACRES! Spectacular 
views of the Eddies, pasture land & beyond. Paved 
county road, with power & phone easily available. 
45gpm rated well is in; a pre-approval letter for sewage 
disposal on file. Build your home & graze your horses & 
llamas on pasture below. Good for solar. Just minutes 
from town in beautiful area with many fine country 
homes. $192,000. #95071 Call Phil York at…
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

country chalet for $185,000! Sweet, cozy 
3BR, 2BA chalet would be great for a full-time home, 
vacation cottage, or even a rental. Has a spacious 
master suite with a walk-in closet & private balcony. Lopi 
wood stove provides efficient warmth and a view of the 
fire. On 1 level, very usable acre with nice combination 
of evergreens & open spaces. Decks in the front & back 
plus a private balcony off the master bedroom. #97580 
Call Richard at...
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

stunning 20-acre property on the skirts of Shasta 
Valley with panoramic views: Mt. Shasta, the Eddies, 
Whaleback & Sheep Rock. The open, gently rolling 
terrain faces south west and is speckled with aromatic 
juniper & sage. Spectacular location for sustainable 
living with abundant opportunities for solar & wind power 
generation. Shares a border and has access to 480 
BLM acres. Seller open to financing to qualified buyers. 
$105,500. #98061. Call Paul Hawk for details 859-3399.
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties     (530)926-5236

Seller Willing to Finance!

490 incredible acres with extensive Wagon 
Creek frontage, stunning views of Mt Shasta, several 
springs, waterfalls & lots of seclusion in the foothills 
of the Eddies. Provides unique combination of size, 
terrain, natural water flows, abundant wildlife, verdant 
forest, wildflowers & amazing privacy. Close  to Mt. 
Shasta City. Utilities are available and there is year-
round access. $595,000. #96570 Call Phillip at....

Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

Huge Price Reduction !

HOUSE ON THE HILL.. Wonderful 3 bedroom 2 
bath home with tiered rock walls, flower and fruit trees. 
Garage and air-conditioning makes this house desir-
able as primary or second home. ONLY $149,000.  
#99006

Better Homes Realty� (530) 235-0117

incredible price... bank-owned lakefront! 
Panoramic Copco Lake views surround beautiful light-n-
bright custom 3520± sq. ft. home with great room floor 
plan, 5+ BR, 3+ BA, spacious island kitchen, log cabin 
siding, metal roof, 3/4 wrap-around deck, boat dock, 2+ 
acres PLUS full basement with handicap access, stair 
lift, living quarters featuring 2-BR, 1-BA! Great property 
for vacation or year-round living. Only $229,900!
CALL ALYSIA AT 530.526.3421
The Real Estate Group� 530.222.7395

  

   fish & ski!

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2 bath manufactured 

home on a foundation in an over 55 senior park.  

Close to golf and lake. $149,000. #95945 Call Linda 

Williamson...

Century 21 Advantage� (530) 926-2100

fABULOUS CUSTOM-BUILT HOME just blocks 

from downtown Mt. Shasta! Huge open floor plan with 

laminate flooring, warm fireplace and much more! 

$369,000. #97123 Call Linda Williamson at…

Century 21 Advantage� (530) 926-2100

 Unbelievable Price!

Beautiful stately Victorian! McCloud 
Executive home. Easy walk to downtown. Some 
updating including newer downstairs bath. Tile 
Floors in baths and kitchen. Original wood floors. 
Interesting neighborhood path out front door. 
$229,000. #98935
Mountain Homes 
Real Estate � (530)964-2558

Location! Location! Remodeled comm. bldg. 
off Minnesota near clinic & other services. Easy 
access to Hwy. 89. Low maintenance. Open floor 
plan. Two rentable units. 1,992sf w/Monitor, Off-
street parking, Zoned CC, 0.13 Acres. Units metered 
w/ 100 amp service. #98901 $259,950 OMC
Mountain Homes 
Real Estate � (530)964-2558
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mt. shasta city! 3-bd., 2-ba mobile in great 
cond. Facilities include swimming pool. Wood-
stove & forced air heat & A/C. #98378 $50,000.

Mt. Shasta - 3-yr. old home in excellent condition & 
priced to sell. 3 bdrm & 2.5 bath in main living area. 
Add’l living area above garage with separate access, 
1-bd, 1-ba & kitchen. Granite counter tops in  kitchen; 
custom woodwork throughout. #98936 $299,900.

lindal cedar home - Great Mt. Shasta view 
from this 3-BR, 2-BA, 1650 sq. ft. home. 
Spacious back deck. #97889. $160,000.

lake shastina. REO–priced right. Cute 2 
bedroom/2 bath with some upgrading done. 
Rock fireplace in living room. #98631 $86,500.

weed - great price for this 3-bedroom, 
1-bath near the park. ONLY $41,900.

mt. shasta view home! Backs up to open 
space with incredible views. Reduced to 
$199,000.

Lake Shastina: Spacious home with full under-
ground basement for lots of add’l living area. On 2 lots, 
next to greenbelt. Mt. Shasta view from the sunroom with 
skylights & slider doors accessing the fenced garden area. 
Lots of custom features. #99027 Asking $249,000.

weed - income property. 12 apartment units, 
great potential for a contractor or someone to 
fix it up, across from Ray’s . $199,500.

Mt. Shasta - Lots of possibilities. Nicely wooded 
lot off Deetz Rd. Very large bedrooms makes this 
a great family home. Fenced garden area. TLC will 
make this a great home. $187,000. #98947

Gold Rush Era Home - has lots of potential. 
2-BR with area that could be used as 3rd BR. 
Remodeling is well under way. $195,000.

lovely custom-built home on over 1/3 acre. 
Knotty pine living room, vaulted ceilings. Heat 
pump; Monitor & wood heat. #95053 $181,000.

charming home in the heart of Weed. with 
view of Mt.. Shasta. Newer carpet & new roof 
in 2002. #98103. $115,000.

lake shastina. Chalet style home on large 
lot in a great location! Move in ready in good 
condition. #98140 $109,000.

530-938-2711

Lake Shastina
20604 Big Springs Road

Lake Shastina/Weed, CA 96094

great for 1st time buyers! Open floor plan 
with vaulted ceilings in this 1140 sq. ft. home. 
Covered patio. $160,000.

Excellent investment opportunity! 4 unit 
apt. bldg. plus a 2-yr old mfgd. home all on 1.4 acres 
in an excellent location within Weed city limits. Priced 
well under latest appraisal. #98764 $499,000.

beautiful log home with lake view. All wood 
interior. Granite counter tops, laminate floor-
ing, large deck. #95899 $250,000.

26 Acres w/Contemporary ranch-style hoME 
needs finishing touches. Tile & wood floors. Master suite 
upstairs w/lrg. cedar-lined closets, granite-tiled counters 
in bath. Needs floor coverings. #98762 $189,900.

3-story lakefront with expansive views. 
2-BR, 1-BA on main level; lower level w/ office 
& 1-BR–could be apt. #98202 $295,000.

yreka-great business opportunity! This 
is a well estab. fitness center with the only 
racquetball courts in Yreka. Business & build-
ing being offered together for only $749,000.

Luxury Golf Course Home. 4400sf ft. home 
with indoor swimming pool. One-of-a-kind 
home, excellent for entertaining. $425,000.

lindal cedar home! 2200 sf sits on 1/2 acre 
with view of Mt Shasta. Has shop that could be 
in-law quarters. $279,000.

lindal cedar newly remodeled tile entry, 
bathrooms and kitchen. Large master bath 
w/great views of the lake $430,000.

Mt. shasta - Immaculate home, over 2500 sq. ft., 3 
bd/3bath on 1.3 acres. Huge kitchen w/island  &  built-in 
breakfast nook. Great floorplan for a family! Landscaped 
with auto. sprinklers, fenced back yard; wonderful patio. 
Second 2 car garage could be in-law unit , equipped with a 
bathroom & 220 wiring. #99056 Asking $537,500.

Roger Johnson
BROKER

Ryan Green
AGENT

Gary Sullivan
ASSOCIATE BROKER

Candice Green
ASSOCIATE BROKER

weed: Horse property with unlimited potential. 
Convenient location & easy access w/ majestic views of 
all local mountains. 18 stall horse barn w/ living quarters 
above. 6 turnouts, 2 ponds – at an elevation that rarely 
sees snow. A horse lovers dream! #95727 $179,500.

WEED - 3-Bd/1-Bath with great potential, lg. 
detached workshop in the back plus carport. Large 
kitchen opens to living room could be great for 
entertaining.  #98577 $47,100.

Lovely newer home on 1.2 acres, a rare find 
in Lake Shastina! 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large 
utility room, and spacious kitchen open to the living 
room. 9-ft. ceilings give an  open feeling. Built in 2005, 
Spectacular view of Mt. Shasta! #97386 $239,900.

a dream home! 3-BR, 2-BA executive golf 
course home with spectacular Mt. Shasta 
views. Oversized 3-car gar. #94146 $399,900.

3000sf lakeview homE on 3/4 acre. 3-BR, 
3-BA, family room, fireplace in living room & 
master BR. #97347. $379,500.

close to boat launch! Lovely custom built 
3-bd, 2-ba, 1431 sq. ft. home on a quiet, over-
sized, cul-de-sac. #98065 $224,500.

lake shastina. 3-Br/2-Ba with exceptional views 
of Mt Shasta. Well-maintained property – steps 
to the Scottish Links. Newer laminate flooring in 
kitchen & dining + fireplace. Nicely landscaped 
low maintenance yard. $129,900. #98583  

Serving Lake Shastina for Over 20 Years!
(Homes) http://www.goldenwestrealty.com

(Land) http://www.shastaland.com

Golden West RealtyGolden West Realty
Call us for a complete 
list of Siskiyou County 
Foreclosures!

Nearly New! 3-BR 2-BA home has the qual-
ity you would find in more expensive homes. 
Oversized 2 car garage. #97548 $199,000.

5-ac. parcel in Hammond Ranch. 3-BR, 2-BA 
mfgd. home on foundation. Off-the-grid and 
with hydro-elec. generation. $280,000.

luxury golf course home. Breathtaking Mt. 
Shasta views. 3-BR, 3-BA, sewing room, lrg 
3-car garage & RV space. #93765 $595,000.

victorian in yreka - 5 bedrooms, set up as a 
B&B. Well maintained with 5 fireplaces & high 
ceilings. #98328 $419,900.PendingUnique Custom Home in tall pines. Max. effi-

ciency with finest amenities: dual heat system, 
bamboo floors & more. This better-than-new 1975 
sq. ft home has contemporary finishing touches, 
yet a rustic feeling. #98876 $325,000.

Pending

SOLD
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1008 WA Barr Road, Mount Shasta • (530) 926-2646 Fax 926-6882

N. OLD STAGE ROAD, MT. SHASTA

4413 gleaves ave., dunsmuir

north dunsmuir cottage. Nicely 
remodeled 3-BR, 1-BA home on a mani-
cured lot. Updated kitchen & bathroom. 
Many nice features: refinished hardwood 
floors; lg. covered patio in the back yard; 
designer accents in the interior paint; large 
300+ sq. ft. detached guest room! This 
sweet package shows pride of ownership. 
At the very reasonable price of $179,000. 
Reduced to $112,000. H-97779

2-1⁄2± ACRE SHASTA VIEW PARCEL – 
Very nice lot in Big Springs Ranchos, just 
one lot off Big Springs Road. Parcel has 
a good well (newer) with pump, and small 
storage shed.  Priced to sell at $39,900.  
Call Bill for directions. L-98863

10862 zircon ave., big springsGATEWAY PARK, MT. SHASTA  

(2) 1+ acre parcels on the edge 
of Mt. Shasta City. Great location for 
vacation rentals on the way to the Ski 
Park!  Zoning also allows for multi-
family, commercial, retail, etc. Lot #2 
@ $79,000; Lot #8 @ $84,000. 
L-95380 & L-95381

26905 old edgewood road., weed

7839 PONDEROSA DR, HAMMOND

SEE THIS FIRST!! It’s secluded, yet such 
a quick, easy drive to town.  This attractive 
3-BR, 2-BA lodge style home has a gor-
geous Mt. Shasta view, barn/garage/shop, 
5± acres of woods for hiking, mushroom 
hunting, firewood, and loving the natural 
realm!  Only $450,000.  H-95292

property off of a-12, montague

GET OUT OF THE SNOW – In the beauti-
ful Juniper Valley. Seven stunning parcels to 
choose from ranging in size from 20-620± 
acres.  The large parcel is even partially 
and has the beginnings of a well.  Offering 
prices range from $99,00-$799,000. 
Call today for details on these spectacular 
opportunities.

AFFORDABLE MT. SHASTA - with this 
well cared for 3-bedroom, 2-bath, 1530 sq/
ft home at the Shadow Mtn. Mobile Home 
Park. Spacious open floor plan.  Large 
covered deck.  Newer kitchen with custom 
ash wood cabinets. Offered at $44,500.  
MH-98511

223 bear springs, MT. SHASTA

VERY NICE SETTING, CLOSE TO 
TOWN – Charming and spacious 4-Plex, 
single level.  Each unit has 2 Bedrooms 
and 2 Baths with garage.  All appliances 
included.  Long time tenants.  Excellent 
condition.  Offered at $598,000  
IC-95390

HOME ON 127± ACRES – Want pri-
vacy and lots of land for a good price, 
then check this out!  3-BR, 1-BA ranch 
home on 127± acres on Highway A-12, 
just a couple of miles south of 4 corners.  
Lots of nice Junipers, open areas and of 
course views.  Priced to sell quickly at 
$279,000. H-98937

10110 Hwy. a-12, Montague

Rare Mt. Shasta find.  This lush 
five acre parcel is located near the fish 
hatchery with large old growth conifers, 
meadows, a year round stream and a 
fantastic view of Mt. Shasta. This mag-
nificent opportunity can be yours for  
$549,000. L-94271

juniper valley #42

20± ACRE PARCEL - is secluded 
and has stupendous views of both Mt. 
Shasta, the Eddies and the valley.  Build 
your dream home and relax under the 
stars!  Priced at $89,500.  Owner may 
carry.  L-97673

5404 SHASTA AVE.., DUNSMUIR

CABIN-STYLE GET-AWAY! Charming 
2-Bedroom, 1-Bath home located on a 
peaceful setting. Front porch with low 
maintenance yard. Sun room has nice 
easterly view of the canyon. Full base-
ment with workshop. Call Bill today to 
set up a showing to see this special get-a-
way! Asking price: $75,000.  H-98915

secluded mountain home – 
3-BR, 2-BA 1500± sq. ft. cabin style, 
located in the tall trees near the top of 
a hill with surrounding mountain views: 
Mt. Shasta, Black Butte & Mt. Eddy. 
Includes huge 1200± sq. ft. deck sur-
rounding a large portion of the house, 
plus the comfort of 2 woodstoves 
and the modern forced air heat and 
A/C. Ideal vacation home. Priced at 
$375,000.  H-98838

gated adult community is the set-
ting for this newer 3-BR, 2-BA, 1700 sq. ft. 
home. Nicely landscaped with an incredible 
Mt. Shasta view overlooking a huge scenic 
meadow. Many nice features like vaulted 
ceilings, a fireplace, spacious kitchen with 
a center island and bull nose corners all 
compliment this desirable package. Asking 
$159,500.  MH-97862

112 S. First st., dunsmuir

SACRAMENTO RIVER is just a hop, skip 
and a jump from this charming cottage.  If 
you’re looking for a great starter or just 
want a retreat from the heat of the valley, 
then you’ve found it with this 3 bedroom 
1038± sq. ft. home.  Aggressively priced 
for a quick sale at $125,000.  H-99077

1437 Deetz rd., mt. shasta

w.a. barr road, mt. shasta

backs up to ecology pond—Level 
6.25± acre parcel on corner of W.A. 
Barr Road and North Shore Road. 
Parcel has a well plus 2 sewer hook-ups. 
Great split potential. L-97789

1934 S. Old Stage Rd #30

LOT# 10, VILLAGE WAY, MT. SHASTA 

VALUE PRICED MT. SHASTA CITY LOT 
– Nice city lot in area of newer homes.  Lot 
#10, Village Way, Owner wants it SOLD.  
Listed at $69,000.  L-96922

Bill Larsen, Broker

(530) 926-2646 Office

(877) 926-2645 Toll Free

EMAIL ADDRESS: alpinere@snowcrest.net

Website:
http://www.realestatemtshasta.com

William 
Larsen, Realtor

(530) 859-0131 Cell

Dale Nova, Realtor
(530) 859-0380 Cell Phone

Randy
   Messenger, Realtor

(530) 261-0444 Cell Phone

Duane
Dufault, Realtor

(530) 859-0110 Cell Phone

Jan  Hudson, Realtor
(530) 859-1553 Cell Phone

Walt
  Miller, Realtor

(530) 859-1387 Cell Phone

Spring Hill dr., mt. shasta

HIGH EXPOSURE SITE – 2 Parcels 
totaling 3.4± acres at the SE corner of 
Abrams Lake Off-ramp.  Sewer is avail-
able.  Good motel site.  Now offered at 
$425,000  Call Bill  L-98531

west columbero dr, mccloud

DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL – 17± 
Oak studded acres adjacent to the 
Historic McCloud Guest House.  
Parcel is zoned R-1 for maximum use.  
Listed at $499,000  L-98530

HAMMONDS RANCH CUSTOM. 3400± 
sq. ft., 4-BR, 3-BA home on 5± acres with 
views of Mt. Shasta, Mt. Eddy and up to 
Oregon. Huge gourmet kitchen with top-of-
the-line S/S appliances, granite counters 
& lg. pantry. Open floor plan – great for 
entertaining or large family. High efficiency 
hydronic floor heating, spacious 3-car garage 
with bonus room overhead.  Add’l 1000± 
sq. ft. on the 2nd floor could bring the total 
sq. ft. to 4400. Priced at a very competitive 
$595,000.  H-98694 

6048 dogwood dr., hammond

708 valley quail road, mt. Shasta
NEED A NICE PLACE FOR AN 
IN-LAW OR TEEN – Totally custom 
3-bedroom, 3-bath home with 3-car plus 
workshop garage.  Some of the features; 
granite counters, slate floors, custom 
Hickory cabinets, vaulted wood ceilings, 
new forced air heat and air, 10’x54’ 

covered porch and all on 
beautiful wooded 1+ acre 
with Shasta view.  For the in-
law or teen the 3rd bedroom 
is partially detached, has 
its own bath, entrance and 
kitchette.  Just reduced to 
$415,000.  H-97867

montair estates, yreka

GREAT PRICED LOT – Surrounded by 
upscale custom homes. Ideal location for 
anyone looking to relocate, just minutes to 
Yreka or Montague. Perfect for your dream 
home with a breathtaking Mt Shasta view–
right next to Shasta Valley Golf Course. 
Unlike most rural lots there is no need to 
worry about water or septic, there are 
existing sewer services to the property; 
the lot already has a great producing well. 
Only $89,500  L-98685

MEADOW & VIEWS. This 5± acre par-
cel in Hammond Ranch is conveniently 
located for year-round access with an 
awesome view of Mt. Eddy from the 
picturesque meadow.  Great southern 
exposure for the gardener and plenty 
of pasture space for horses or ?? Nice 
mature forest with lots of conifers & dog-
woods. Offered at $87,500. L-98262

Sugar Pine Rd., Hammond Ranch   

708 Ski Village Dr., Mt. shasta
COZY CEDAR LOG HOME on an 
enchanting parcel just at the edge 
of Mt. Shasta City. This 3 bedroom 
charmer has open beam wood ceilings, 
wood floors, redwood decking with a 
Hot Springs spa.  If you’re  looking for 
that perfect alpine get-away cabin or 
great starter home then you’ve found 

it!  Just a short walk to 
the village, yet the feeling 
of being out in the coun-
try.  Hurry before it’s 
gone! Price reduced to  
$209,000  H-98704
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THE MAXIMUM REAL ESTATE HAS TO OFFER.

FAX 530-926-8985
http://www.mtshastalistings.com

O F    M O U N T    S H A S T A
Colleen Cena
Broker-Owner

530-859-1143
http://www.colleencena.com 

Beverly Shannon
Broker-Owner

530-925-0339 
www.beverlyshannon.com 

Aric Cena
Realtor-Associate

530-859-3472
clicker1@sbcglobal.net

Leslie Holland
Broker-Associate

925-997-0678
LeslieHolland4217@sbcglobal.net

Brenda
Zandona

Office
Manager

Tory Shannon
Broker-Associate

530-859-1044
toryshannon@sbcglobal.net

COME AND VIEW THIS ENERGY-EFFICIENT 
HOME! This newly constructed 3-BR 2-BA 
home boasts an open floor plan, hardwood 
flooring, granite counter tops, and vaulted 
ceilings. Stoke up the wood burning stove for 
alternative heat! $191,950. # 98468

Charming 2-br 2-ba home on horseable 
25.9 acres. Water everywhere! Irrigation ditch 
from Hammond w/water rights; ponds; won-
derful, fast flowing creek. Lots of pasture land. 
Tastefully remodeled. Open floor plan. Vaulted 
ceilings. Acreage affords so much privacy & 
quiet! Outbldgs/corral/etc. $750,000. #98367

LOG HOME! Near schools. Oak flooring; 
Decorative rock fireplace & hearth; Open 
dining; kitchen; living room; Tile flooring in 
the kitchen; granite counter tops; built-in mi-
crowave oven; range; side & back yards, fully 
fenced. Garden area; green house; covered 
wood storage. $232,500. #98855

2-BR, 2-BA dbl-wide. mobile - custom-
built for the sellers. Beautiful & well kept with 
pride of ownership. Lg. master BR & master 
bath w/soaking tub. Gorgeous views of Castle 
Crags & hills. Covered front porch and very 
nice, large carport. Lot is very nice. Monitor 
heat plus elec. heat pump/AC. Worry-free 
ownership. $60,000. #99042

PRICED TO SELL... ya think?  Get your 
buyers in to see this very nice home. Tile entry 
sun porch, Knotty Pine office, large full bath on 
1st level. 2 bedroom & 2 bonus rooms ideal 
for offices. Upgraded & remodeled. Wood case 
windows & trim. Tile & wood floors. Super 
kitchen, pantry. $130,000. #98705

3-bedroom, 1-bath home with extra 
large lot PLUS adjoining lot. Monitor heat.  
Very large kitchen with eating nook.  Fenced.  
Single car garage plus  outbuilding.  Great gar-
den area.  $120,000. #97912
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
allows for very limited residential uses. 
$40,000. # 98950
Zoned R-2 – Two lots (100x170) 
included in the pricing. Great area. 
Views. Easy building site for mul-
tiple dwelling. Close to schools, town, 
sports!  $225,000. #98488
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Brett Waite Realtor
859-2004

Peggy Clure Realtor
926-5330

Randy McDonald
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Paul Engstrom
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Sandy Robertson
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926-3703

Bill Michelon, Realtor
925-1792 (530) 926-3807 • 201 West Lake Street, Mt. Shasta, CA 96067

ROMANTIC MT. SHASTA HIDEAWAY!  
Majestic Mt. Shasta views on 3.6 acres. Beautifully 
remodeled in ’09. Model-like condition, qual-
ity craftsmanship, brimming with charm. 3-bed-
room, 2-1/2 bath, 1975sf with soaring ceilings, 
hardwood floors, granite & detached oversized 
2-car garage. Wrapped in wide decks with 
“knock-your-socks-off” views. At the end of the 
road for privacy.  $330,000.

Gorgeous Trees on this 1.6 Acre 
Parcel Close to town - spot on Mt. Shasta 
view with some minor tree trimming. Only 
$137,500.

very sweet home. This 1940’s charmer has 
new interior paint & insulation, user friendly kitch-
en, whole house and ceiling fans, hardwood floors 
under carpet upstairs, newer appliances, & lots of 
storage.  RV parking with full hookups at the rare of 
the property!  Great for 1st time buyer or perfect 
2nd home.  $270,000.

GREAT LOCATION! A family home–3-br 2-ba 
1635 sf on .69 acres, tall trees, covered RV park-
ing, fully fenced, shop. Better hurry!!! $229,000.

Spectacular Mount Shasta View Parcel 
2.5 acre parcel offers a variety of trees, privacy 
and seclusion, yet the convenience of being close 
to downtown Mt. Shasta. Underground utilities, 
city water, paved street. $225,000.

income opportunity. Beautifully remodeled 
6000+sf historic building located downtown Dunsmuir 
offers commercial office space downstairs & 3 apts. 
Possible 5th & 6th units at ground level still need to 
be remodeled. Remodeled units have: new carpet, 
windows, doors, ceiling fans, cabinets, appliances and 
more. $359,000.

check this price! 2-BR, 1-BA charming cottage. 
All rooms spacious with huge fenced backyard. 
Could be your dream come true. Close-in, great 
college neighborhood. $89,000.

cute mccloud home.  3 bedroom, 1 bath 
with new laminate flooring. Must see large yard 
and garage!!! Reduced to $160,000.

Loads of Square Footage. Great views of 
Mt. Shasta from the living room, master bedroom, 
and the spacious back yard, which is fully fenced 
for privacy. $315,000.

NEAR LAKE SISKIYOU! Enjoy this 3-BR, 2-BA 
home with open floor plan. Skylights, hardwood 
floors, wood stove. Large kitchen with lots of 
counter space, cheerful nook. Family Room 
opens to rear deck, gazebo. No wasted space. 
Built-in storage in garage plus shop. Convenient 
Mt. Shasta location. Walk to fishing or golfing at 
Mount Shasta Resort.  $345,000.

secluded chaleT! Warm, comfortable living 
room with tree-house feel.  Expansive cathedral ceiling 
and cozy wood stove opens to fully-equipped kitchen. 
3-BR with 1 bedroom & bath on main level plus bal-
cony area, offers great floor plan. Oversized two-car 
garage provides space for workshop and a full bath. 
Convenient North Dunsmuir location.  $139,000. 

great downtown location. This level .20 
acre corner lot runs from Dunsmuir Ave. to Shasta 
Ave and is ready for your commercial/income 
building. Zoned C-2! O.M.C. - $80,000

park-like setting! This 3-bedroom, 2-bath, 
1680 sq. ft. home on 4 beautifully landscaped acres 
with privacy. Heated 900sf  bonus room plus a shop/
garage. Relax and enjoy the Koi pond. $559,000.

Near the River in North Dunsmuir
1500+ sq. ft, 3-bdrm,, 2 ba. with lg. living area; 
built-in storage cabinets; auto. sprinklers in front, 
front porch and so much more. Recent improve-
ments: newer vinyl windows & garage door. Could 
be great first-time buyer, or 2nd home! $170,000. 

mountain serenity! Wonder of back yard 
vacations with convenience of modern life in the 
heart of Mt. Shasta. Driveway off North Shore 
Rd, over 15 acres with well-crafted home built in 
’92. Siskiyou & Wagon Creek near by–minutes to 
town. Large garage/workshop with 1300+ sq. ft. 
patio, pond & much more. $599,000.

Affordable Living... Newer manufactured 
home with many upgrades:  deck, bay window, ceil-
ing fans, forced air heating, 2 x 6 walls and so much 
more.  Perfect  to move right in, or relocate on your 
own parcel.  Offered for sale for $45,000 - owner 
financing may be available.

Most Affordable Mt. Shasta Parcels. 
Take your pick from these 4 view parcels all 2.5 acres 
- bright and sunny. Approved for conventional septic. 
Gorgeous views! From $75,000.

Fabulous Mountain Living. Speculator 
2950 sf home on 1.55 acres walking distance to 
the Resort Clubhouse & Lake Siskiyou. 3 bed-
room, 3.5 bath home has extra living quarter–
fully equipped kitchen & gas fireplace; 1176sf 
of decking, cherry floors, maple cabs, Rumford 
fireplace & beautiful Mt. Shasta view.  $795,000.

Great Starter Home. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
1700 sq. ft. with fenced yard, sprinklers, and 
workshop. Has view of Mt. Shasta. $240,000.

5 acres with well & septic in. Affordable 
parcel in Hammond Ranch. Remove some 
trees; open up a view of the Eddy Mountains. 
Owner Financing may be available. Priced to 
sell!! $120,000.

Super price! Home with 10 Acres nestled 
in tall trees, this 4-bdrm home offers privacy & spa-
ciousness. 2125 sq. ft. with attached sun room. Lots of 
trees, views of the valley, detached garage & storage 
bldgs, covered decking, new windows, oak flooring, 
cedar siding, vaulted ceiling, a spacious kitchen with 
custom cabinets, granite counters & tile floors. Cozy 
living room with wood stove. $298,000.

corner commercial location. Great 
Mt. Shasta location - 1400 sq. ft. with plenty 
of potential. $219,000.

5 acre - Mount Shasta! Gorgeous views, 
cleared pad for your dream home - may be split-
table. $350,000.

lots of privacy! 1493 sq. ft. 3-bedroom, 
2-bath newer Mt. Shasta home on very private city 
lot with view of Mt. Eddy.  Large kitchen with Corian 
& tile counters, oak cabinets.  tile baths & double 
shower built in 2002. $280,000.

BE YOUR OWN BOSS. Well-established Auto 
Body & Repair Business. Convenient Mt. Shasta 
location with real estate. Lg. shop with 1600+ 
sq. ft. plus separate office bldg., 20x40 metal 
storage shed, 8x14 metal storage shed. Includes 
tools, equipment, inventory, etc. $390,000.

privacy & views! Private 1.24 acre parcel 
with 1550sf mfgd. home with views & plenty of 
room for your animals. Hardwood floors, vaulted 
wood ceiling, open floor plan & central heat plus 
several outbldgs & 12’x24’ barn. $209,000.

great location near lake siskiyou! 
Build your dream home on this treed .39 acre parcel 
right next to Lake Siskiyou & Mt. Shasta Resort! This 
lot offers community water, sewer, utilities, a view of 
Mt. Shasta and borders Cold Creek. $125,000.

 Under construction...
Another quality home by Jack Tanner - Quail Meadow 
on a 2.5 acre parcel with stunning Mt. Eddy views. 
Granite counter, wood floors, 3-car garage, land-
scaped. Bonus room over garage - 2600+ sq. ft. of 
quality construction. Buy now and pick out your 
colors, carpet & wood flooring!! Photo for illustrative 
purposes only. $497,500.

Brand New Home with Mt. shasta  View 
Fabulous Opportunity at This Price
3-bdrm., 2 bath, 1600 sq. ft. home on one acre with 
stunning views of Mt. Shasta and the Eddys. Tile & 
hardwood, heat pump & wood stove. Call for more 
details! Don’t miss out on this opportunity to own a 
Jack Tanner custom-built home. $345,000.

Serving Siskiyou County for Over 35 Years!

Drastic price reduction - McCloud. 
20.45 acres with fabulous view and all the privacy in the 
world. New driveway to expanded bldg. pad, clearance 
for conv. septic & pine, fir, oak & cedar trees! $225,000.

Quail Meadow New Custom Home Under construction
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

CHARMING DUNSMUIR BUNGALOW. 
Has sunny spot with canyon views near the 
river. Private fenced yard is maximized w/ 
gorgeous rose garden, a dog run, and outside 
utility storage space. Cozy 3 bdrm 1.5 bth liv-

ing space 
a b o v e 
a t t a c h e d 
g a r a g e 
workshop 
area down-
s t a i r s . 
Take a look 
and make 
your offer.  
$169,000.

take a second look 
at this clean & spacious home 
in North Dunsmuir. 3-bdrm, 
2-baths includes private master 
suite with a kitchenette. Open 
floor plan. Private back deck. 
HUGE TREES in back yard + 10 
ft privacy fence. Near city pool, 
elementary school, park. RENTS 
FOR $900 per month. Bring your 
offer! $155,000.sweet retreat or Cozy Year 

Round Living.  2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 
downstairs garage has workspace. 
Fenced back yard with great deck for 
relaxing and entertaining. A hop, skip 
and a jump to the Sacramento River 
and world famous fishing! Walk 
to all of downtown.  6114 Cherry 
Street in Dunsmuir can be yours.

country living at its finest!! 1600sqft home 
on 2.5 acres. 24x30 garage. Qualifies for FED. HOME BUYER 
TAX CREDITS. 
Large front deck w/
Mt. Shasta views. 
Open floor plan 
w/lots of light. 3 
bdrms & 2 lg. baths 
+ office. $225,000.

a 3-minute walk to the klamath river. From this 
2200 sq. ft. manufactured home on one acre.Lovely spot 
in the country overlooking the Klamath River basin and 
surrounding hills. Creek borders West prop line. Lots of 
room inside with wide open floor plan. Great for gather-
ings and with 3+ bedrooms & garage addition friends 
and family can spread out. Decks, cabana, covered 
porches abound. Possible short term OMC with good 
down. Make your bid! $89,000 as is.

2.5 acres with
mt. shasta 

views! 
Level and close to 
paved county road. 
$38,500.

CHARMING & PRIVATE VICTORIAN.
3 Bdrm, 2 bath home in Montague has many origi-
nal elements. Redwood ceilings & wainscoting. 
Kitchen/Dining area has redwood cross beams. Tall 
ceilings thru-out. French doors off dining room–

open to gar-
den. Beauti-
ful trees and 
mature plant-
ings. Front 
porch. Large 
potting shed. 
G a r a g e . 
S weet    ! ! 
$185,000. 

$199,000! SPECIAL OFFER ON CUSTOM 
HOME! Great Price on this custom 3 bedroom 2 
bath home on the 4th fairway of the Lake Shastina 
Golf Course. Stucco exterior for easy maintenance. 
10’ ceiling plate + vaulted ceilings in the Living, Din-
ing, Kitchen area. Tile & laminate floors for sparkling 
beauty and easy care. Tile hearth & propane fireplace 
warms with the flick of a thermostat. Wonderful back  

decking with 
deep eaves 
provides views 
of the Golf 
Course thru 
tall pines.

WELL & SEPTIC ARE IN!! 
BEAUTIFUL 3 ACRE PARCEL 
WITH SWEEPING VIEWS & PRI-
VACY! Overlooks Klamath River 
Valley and surrounding moun-
tains. 10 min. to I-5 for quick trip to 
Ashland or Yreka. Seller would like 
to see your offer.  $58,000.

2.5 acres with
mt. shasta 

views! 
Well is already in. Only 
15 minutes to Yreka.
$35,000.

Fisherman’s Dream Home!
3-bdrm, 2-bath Cedar home across from Sacramento 
River shows huge pride of ownership. VIEW OF MT 
SHASTA from the wide front porch and from the back 
deck. Cozy 
interior has 
oak floors. 
Tile in kitch-
en. Private 
living rm. 
Lg attached 
carport. Lots 
of home and 
great location 
for  $310,000.

Spend Spring and All the Other Seasons 
on the Banks of the  Sacramento River... 

in this 2-bedroom, 2-bath home.  Sits right next to 
the river on a double lot with grandma’s orchard 
in front yard. Has wonderful deck overlooking the 
river for fishing, meditating, or entertaining. Want to 
spend the night? Currently a hot vacation rental. Do 
the math 
and make 
an appoint-
ment to see 
this spe-
cial river 
p r o p e r t y.  
$395,000.

Original stone building most recently a restaurant & community center 
downstairs.  Upstairs 2/1 res. apartment is going through renovations now. 
2-story res. cottage in back yard has just been newly renovated from top to 
bottom including new s/s appliances, granite counters & new cabinets in 
kitchen. Lots of tile in the bath.  Private back yard has apple trees, deck-
ing, and views of Mt 
Shasta. Downtown 
location within walk-
ing distance to shops, 
galleries, restaurants, 
and College of the 
Siskiyous.  Some cre-
ative financing possi-
ble to qualified buyer. 
Be Savy, Check it out!  
$349,900.

MULTI UNITS w/COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL USES

   reduced!  
                            http://www.augustameyers.com

530-925-1956 Augusta Meyers, brokerDRE #01226961

SOLD
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Each office is independently owned and operated

530-926-5236 • 426 North Mt. Shasta Blvd., Mt. Shasta

Website:
www.realtymtshasta.com

Coldwell Banker
Mountain Gate Properties

For your private viewing of these listings, please call Coldwell Banker, Mountain Gate Properties

Buying a Home?
Coldwell Banker®

can make buying a home easy,
whatever type of property you

are searching for.

LOVELY COUNTRY HOME ON 19 ACRES that 
is just minutes from Yreka. This immaculate 1500sqft, 
3-BD, 2-BA home has newer floors & fresh paint, a wood 
stove plus Monitor heater, custom touches throughout, 
and a nice deck. There is 2 car attached garage & the 
27’x32’shop/garage. There are 2 seasonal creeks, abun-
dant woods, a landscaped front yard, and tons of privacy. 
$315,000. #99039                                                        

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOME WITHIN WALKING 
DISTANCE OF TOWN. This 950 sq. ft., 2-BR, 1.5-
BA unit has been completely customized with new kitchen 
counter and a slate backsplash, all new Whirlpool appli-
ances, laminate flooring & custom paint. Closet organizers 
in each closet double your space, Trex decking on both 
upstairs & downstairs decks, a Hydronic heat system and 
detached covered carport. You need to see this little gem to 
fully appreciate it! $182,000.  #99103                                                                         

CUSTOM 2,142 SF NEWER 3-BR, 2-BA for $339,150. 
Close to town in Mt. Shasta on 1 acre! This light & open, 
custom home has oak flooring, views of Mt. Shasta & the 
Eddies, a heat pump, wood stove, & a large deck. The 
kitchen features Silestone counter tops, maple cabinets, 
stainless steel appliances, breakfast nook, & eating bar. The 
master Suite includes a jet bathtub, separate tile & glass 
shower, dual sinks, tile counters, multiple cabinets, plus 
separate vanity area.  $339,150.  #99072                                                                            

FANTASTIC VIEWS of the EDDY RANGE from this 
1400 sqft, 3-BD, 2-BA chalet, in the woods on 5 acres. 
Offers privacy w/expansive, spacious feel. New kitchen 
cabinets, flooring & appliances. Remodeled bathroom, 
vaulted beamed ceilings, lots of rich natural wood, covered 
porches, & a HUGE finished basement could be converted 
into a workshop or rec room. Large fenced pasture area set 
up for horses! $289,000.  #98965

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME ON 1.5 ACRES about 
10 minutes from downtown Mt. Shasta. This well cared for 
1950 sq. ft., 4-BD, 1.5-BA home has custom wood accents, 
large picture windows, vaulted ceilings, and great loft space. 
A wood stove plus Monitor heat will keep you warm and 
cozy. Large freshly stained decks, towering evergreens, an 
attached 2-car garage, and landscaping add to the appeal. 
$329,000.  #99110

BRAND NEW HOME scheduled to be completed mid-
July 2010! This is for those buyers that want the advantage 
of a raised foundation & wood sub-floor. The 1527 sq. ft, 
3BD, 2BA home will have vaulted ceilings in the living 
room & kitchen, split bedrooms, custom oak cabinets, 
laundry room w/large pantry, Lennox heat pump w/13 
seer system for central heat/air. The extra large 2-car garage 
will be insulated, sheet rocked, painted & have an 8’ door. 
$184,500. #99097                                                                             

FANTASTIC VIEWS in all directions from this custom 
3-BD, 2.5-BA, 2400 sq. ft. home at Siskiyou Lake Highlands. 
Master suite has a whirlpool tub, large tile shower, fireplace 
& access to an outdoor patio. Kitchen has tile countertops & 
floors, lots of custom cabinetry & a pantry. 2nd bedroom has 
its own adjoining bath creating a 2nd master suite. Meticulous 
detail went into creating a personal nature walk & garden 
space filled with labeled plants, shrubs & flowers. Call & 
ask about how to get a free golf membership to Mt. Shasta 
Resort with purchase of this home!! $535,000.  #97893                                                                        

COUNTRY HOME ON 1.23 ACRES. 3-BD, 2-BA, 
2400 sq ft home has vaulted ceilings, open floor plan, 
custom kitchen cabinets & tile counters, jetted bathtub in 
master bath & a wrap-around deck on 2nd floor. Enjoy 
football games & poker with the boys in the lower level 
“Man Cave” that is complete w/ woodstove & kitchenette. 
Views of Mt. Shasta & Mt. Eddy. New 30-yr. comp roof; 
new exterior paint in 2009. Large lawn area, drive through 
carport & tons of storage. $299,500. #98505

ELEGANT FORECLOSURE THAT’S PRICED
TO SELL! Beautiful 2800 sq. ft., 4-BD, 3.5-BA executive 
home in the heart of Mt. Shasta on almost 2 acres of serene 
forest with seasonal creek and an easy walk to downtown. 
Chef ’s kitchen, large living spaces and a spectacular Master 
suite, garden space and full landscaping are just a few of the 
highlights of this lovely home. $485,000 #99102

10 ACRES & STUNNING MT SHASTA VIEWS! 
Pristine property in desirable “banana belt” of N. Old Stage 
Rd. Gently rolling meadows, open forest, & seasonal irrigation 
creek surround this beautiful Swedish-style home. Modern 
“green” design with state-of-the-art solar system & back-up 
propane generator provide power reliability. 1600 sq. ft, 3-BD, 
2-BA has vaulted ceilings w/skylights, hardwood floors, luxury 
master bath w/large soaking tub & oversized shower, fireplace, 
flagstone patio & much more. $395,000.  #99073                                                                                 

CLASSIC MT. SHASTA CHARMER on an oversized 
1/3+ acre street end lot with views of the mountain and 
Eddies. This 1065 sq. ft, 3-BD, 1-BA home has excellent 
light with lots of room to garden and walking distance to 
town. Refinished oak floors and roomy dining/living space. 
$168,000.  #98991                                                                     

LOVELY MT. SHASTA HOME AT AN ECONOMICAL 
PRICE. 3-BD, 2-1/2-BA, 1496 sq. ft. home with tile floors, 
vaulted ceilings, Monitor heat & updated appliances. Master 
suite upstairs was completely remodeled a few years ago. 
Professionally landscaped yard w/auto. sprinkler system, deck 
& hot tub, insulated/finished 2-car garage w/extra paved park-
ing area & more. Within walking distance to town & close to 
everything else the area has to offer. $269,000. #98566 
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ONLY $319,000 AT THE Mount SHASTA 
RESORT! Nearly completed, custom 4BR, 2.5BA 
on over 1/3 acre features Mt. Shasta & Eddies views, 
a spacious, light, open feel, vaulted ceilings, granite & 
tile counters, a spa tub in the master bath, tile enclo-
sures & flooring, a formal dining area, small study, 
walk in closet, on demand hot water, & fireplace. Only 
minutes walk to golf course & Resort. Complete the 
finishing touches the way you want them. #96040  

country chalet for $185,000! Sweet, 
cozy 3BR, 2BA chalet would be great for a full-time 
home, vacation cottage, or even a rental. Has a spa-
cious master suite with a walk-in closet & private bal-
cony. Lopi wood stove provides efficient warmth and a 
view of the fire. On 1 level, very usable acre with nice 
combination of evergreens & open spaces. Decks in 
the front & back plus a private balcony off the master 
bedroom. #97580

MT. SHASTA COUNTRY HOME ON ¾ 
ACRE – bring your horses. This remodeled, 3BR 
has wood cabinets, a propane fireplace insert, an 
efficient, modern heating stove, a hot tub off the 
master bedroom, dual pane windows,  hardwood 
flooring, natural wood accents, a covered patio, ceil-
ing fans, & a huge family room. There is barn, tack 
building,  corral, garden area, & gazebo. $339,900. 
#96988. 

Two MOUNTAIN CABINS ON 10 FORESTED 
ACRES. A 1222 sq. ft, 2-BR, 2-BA Main House 
features redwood walls & ceilings, a wood stove, s/s 
appliances, bay window, custom cabinets and large 
deck. Downstairs there is a large 2-car garage and 
basement/workshop. The 730 sq ft 1-BD, 1-BA 
Guest House has 2 decks to enjoy the views. Both 
homes with heat pumps. Land is made up of two 
separate, 5-acre parcels. $290,900.  #98641

mountain oak hollow
Feel the country, live in the city!  A cozy, new living area limited to six (6) 2.5+ acre lots 
in Mt. Shasta City. The 5 beautiful parcels that are for sale have been cleared, providing sunny open 
areas with a beautiful mix of evergreen, oak, & dogwood. The feel is secluded yet it is an easy walk to 
downtown. Good solar exposure, underground utilities, & paved, private access. #97314 2.53 acres 
$229,500; #97315 2.59 acres $259,500; #97316 2.55 acres $259,500; #97317 2.56 
acres $259,500; #97318 2.61 acres $199,500.

completely remodeled kitchen! Enjoy 
mountain living in this 1580 sq ft 3 bd, 2-1/2 bath 
Mt. Shasta home. Great room combines kitchen, din-
ing & living room. Vaulted ceilings & wrap-around deck. 
Energy efficient kitchen with s/s appliances, Granite 
counters; new cabinets. New roof. Master Suite w/
vaulted ceilings, hardwood floors, deck access, walk-
in closet, huge bathtub. Dog kennel, sheds, RV park-
ing. Castle Crags view. $320,000. #98263

FULLY REMODELED COUNTRY HOME on 
½+ level acre w/evergreens & lots of sun, just out-
side of Mt. Shasta. This spacious, 1840 sf, 2BR, 
2-1/2 BA has a kitchen w/oak cabinets, island, a 
custom oak hutch, & tile counters, luxurious 11x11 
master bath w/jacuzzi tub & separate shower, vault-
ed ceiling, lots of tile work, a fire viewing wood stove 
+ heat pump for cost saving heating, wood floors, 
walk-in closet, dual pane windows, an oversized, 
insulated, 2-car garage. $319,000. #97215 

nicely appointed new construction 
that’s priced right! You can get a new construction 
for about the same price as a bank foreclosure in 
Lake Shastina. Quality-built 1504sq ft, 3-BR, 2-BA 
home by PC Pappas Construction. Energy efficient 
with upgraded flooring & counter tops, vaulted ceil-
ings, custom cabinets; a great view of Mt Shasta. 
Nearly completed. $179,500.  #98740

5-BR, 2-BA, 2331 sq. ft. mccloud home 
Spacious bedrooms – two have alcoves, and 1 has 
its own private covered balcony. Has both Monitor heat 
& fire viewing wood stove, vinyl clad windows, a cov-
ered porch, large shop, & fully fenced, landscaped yard. 
Enjoy McCloud’s small town atmosphere with lots of 
room for your family & friends. $269,000. #97759

SISKIYOU LAKE HIGHLANDS - ONLY $129,000!!! This 
0.54 acre has a great cul-d-sac location and is a quick walk 
from the Mt. Shasta Resort golf course & Lake Siskiyou. It has 
nice trees, is open & sunny, and sewer and community water is 
available. Seller may consider terms.   #98981                                                        
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY in South Weed. Level 1 acre 
parcel on Black Butte Drive right next to Quality Inn & Suites 
and The Travel Plaza. Many trees on property plus views of Mt. 
Shasta, Black Butte, and the Eddies. $235,000.  #98617                   
BEAUTIFUL 360° VIEWS surround this 19.44 acre parcel 
of land. Level usable property that is very private and close to 
Little Shasta. On the corner of Harry Cash Rd. and Leslie Lane.  
$105,000. #98619                                                          
EXPERIENCE THE STUNNING VIEWS, pure serenity and 
wide open spaces of this 278 acre ranch set on the flanks of 
Shasta Valley. Mt Shasta, the Eddy Range and Sheep Rock 
surround these gently rolling hills peppered with juniper and 
sage. Fenced pasture with a 30X80 poll barn, 180 gpm well, 
excellent access from Harry Cash Rd, gated entry and electric-
ity pulled into the ranch. Combine with MLS #98866 for 429 
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
IN ’06! 2200 sq ft custom built, 3-BR, 2-BA home 
provides abundant light & warmth; surrounding woods 
bring beauty & seclusion. Pine floors, cherry cabinets, 
copper tile & cherry counters, wood cook stove, wool 
carpeting, natural wood trim, 9’ ceilings, views of the 
Eddies, & an attached greenhouse that collects pas-
sive solar. Veggie gardens, chicken coop, attached, 
oversized 2 car garage. Approved site for a 2nd 
home w/ the septic already in.  $469,000 #96573

TWO HOMES FOR THE PRICE OF ONE! 
These well kept income producers are clean, tidy, 
easy to rent, and affordable. There is a 2BR & a 1BR. 
Both are fully fenced. Both have propane heat. The 
owner has a long time rental history.  If you are tired 
of extremely low interest CDs and want a real return 
on your investment check these out. Seller may carry. 
$119,900. #98326.        

c o l d w e l l  b a n k e r  •  5 3 0 - 9 2 6 - 5 2 3 6  •  c o l d w e l l  b a n k e r  •  5 3 0 - 9 2 6 - 5 2 3 6

enjoy the warm feel of natural 
wood in your own log home – $129,000! 
There are 2 BRs, 2 BAs plus an 8x20 loft that could 
be used for a 3rd BR. It has vaulted open beam ceil-
ings, a Mt. Shasta view, dual pane windows, both wood 
& Monitor heat, newer carpeting & vinyl, wood cabinets, 
& a large covered deck. Logs are used for railings, 
beams, etc.  #98154

Richard Oreck
Owner/Broker
926-4681

cbmgp@sbcglobal.net

NEW CUSTOM MT. SHASTA HOME! Hand-
crafted 2800 sq ft, 3-BR, 2.5-BA has amazing views of 
the Eddies. Meticulously appointed by master build-
ers: vertical grain fir doors, cabinetry & trim, granite 
counters, solid maple floors & a state-of-the-art chefs 
kitchen. River rock surrounds efficient fireplace in 
vaulted ceiling living area. Master Suite complete w/ lg. 
walk-in closet, warm floor tiled bathroom & private Zen 
garden patio. Sky lights throughout provide abundant 
light & passive warmth. Native landscaping with natural 
stone accents for low maintenance. $665,000. #98250

SOLD

Photo for illustrative 
purposed only.

Price
reduction
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mountain oak hollow
Feel the country, live in the city!  A cozy, new living area limited to six (6) 2.5+ acre lots 
in Mt. Shasta City. The 5 beautiful parcels that are for sale have been cleared, providing sunny open 
areas with a beautiful mix of evergreen, oak, & dogwood. The feel is secluded yet it is an easy walk to 
downtown. Good solar exposure, underground utilities, & paved, private access. #97314 2.53 acres 
$229,500; #97315 2.59 acres $259,500; #97316 2.55 acres $259,500; #97317 2.56 
acres $259,500; #97318 2.61 acres $199,500.

LAND…

CABIN IN THE WOODS! 900 sq. ft., 2-BR, 
1-BA on 3.3 Acres. Kitchen and living room open 
to each other. There are custom cedar cabinets in 
kitchen and the living room has wood paneling & 
wood ceilings. The covered front porch lets you 
enjoy the views of Black Butte. Has both Monitor and 
wood heat.  $230,000. #98738

excellent SQUAW VALLEY ROAD 
LOCATION! – An architect designed 3BR, 2BA 
with an open, light feel and spectacular meadow views 
through the multiple full length glass doors in the living 
room & master BR. Vaulted wood open beam ceilings, 
skylights, a fire viewing wood stove on a river rock & 
copper hearth, beautiful wood floors, a huge deck, a 
small pond with a waterfall, & lush towering ever-greens, 
all on 1 country acre. $375,000. #97630 

44 ACRES ABOVE MT SHASTA CITY.  On 
the flanks of the mountain with spectacular views, pri-
vacy and adjacent to National Forest. This light, cus-
tom crafted 3-BR, 2-BA home features maple floors, 
granite counter, s/a appliances, beautiful river rock 
hearth, vaulted ceilings, lots of natural wood.  The 
large master suite has a fireplace & 6 ft. soaking tub. 
Gently sloping terrain with lush woods & sunny, open 
areas plus a detached studio. $450,000. #97374

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM HOME ON CUL-DE-SAC 
at Siskiyou Lake Highlands. Owner built in ’06.  3BR, 
2BA, 2,208 sq. ft. home with an open floor-plan, vaulted 
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
1/4 acre fenced lot. Some upgrades within the last five 
years. Monitor heater. $149,950. #98420

chalet style log home! Like new log home with 
open living area, Jacuzzi tub, views of lake & mountains. 
Light and airy. Downstairs master bedroom opens to 
spacious balcony. Stylish, modern kitchen offers granite-
look counter tops, propane range/oven, and serving bar. 
Extra large double garage. Cul-de-sac in neighborhood 
of new, upscale homes. $269,900. #98841

Beautiful stately Victorian! McCloud 
Executive home. Easy walk to downtown. Some updating 
including newer downstairs bath. Tile Floors in baths and 
kitchen. Original wood floors. Interesting neighborhood 
path out front door. $229,000. #98935

Elegant & Expansive Tahoe-Style Home. 2 
BR / 3 BA on 2.5 wooded acres in scenic Mt. Shasta 
Forest. Cathedral ceiling, wood & propane heat. Solar 
panels & double garage. 3 lifetime decks & shed with 
8 cords of wood. Open kitchen with comm. oven/range. 
Serving bar, custom cabinets. $550,000. #98347

shasta forest home. This 2-BR, 1-1/2 BA home 
is the beautiful evergreen wooded area of Mt. Shasta 
Forest. On 2.61 acres. Has alternate power source. 
Horses OK. 6801 Snowline Circle, McCloud. Reduced 
to... $219,000. #94855

fleetwood mfgd. home. 3 BD, 2Ba, 1,183 sq. ft. 
Manufactured Home on 2.52 acres, with well & septic. 
Has 2 car garage, shed, fireplace & a fantastic view of Mt. 
Shasta. Great location to get out of the valley heat and relax 
in the Mt. Shasta Forest. $349,500.  #97784

LARGE historic dance/social hall with 
apt. Fabulous opportunity to operate year recreation 
center! Modern, luxury residence upstairs with moun-
tain view. Imagine the wide range of activities in the 
elegant 5,000 sq. ft great room with a maple dance 
floor; adjoining comm. kitchen & large dining room. 
Zoned RES-3. Approx.12,000 sq. ft bldg. $800,000.

lots of potential! Old Mill House, a 
handyman’s special. 2-bdrm., 1-bath, built 
in 1920. New metal roof as of Nov. 2007, 
new foundation, new chimneys and new 
windows. Detached garage. This is priced 
to sell, so hurry! $130,000.

like new mfgd. home nestled under 
the trees. Has central propane potential, 
satellite dish and generator with battery 
storage. Has well and septic. A compact & 
efficient getaway home in a lovely setting. 
$95,000.

Location! Location! Location! 
Remodeled commercial bldg. off Minnesota 
near clinic & other services. Easy access to 
Highway 89. Low maintenance. Open floor 
plan. Two rentable units. 1,992sf w/Monitor, 
Off-Street Parking, Zoned CC, 0.13 Acres, 
9’ ceilings and Large attic. Units metered w/ 
100 amp service. #98901 $259,950 OMC

Expertly Designed & Built. Sweet 
little home near elementary school and park 
and within walking distance of downtown. 
Country kitchen, large master bedroom, 
open living area. Well cared for. Would 
make excellent vacation or retirement home!     
$148,500

Charming Remodeled House.  
Charming 1,250 sq ft remodeled home, 
backs up to Main Street with 2 bed, 1 bath, 
2 car garage. Landscaped with patio and 
partially fenced back yard. Wood & pro-
pane forced air heat. New carpet & paint. 
$189,000. Reduced to $159,900.

2 bed 1 bath, 865 sq. ft. home on a 0.12 acre parcel 
in McCloud with lovely views abound from this home 
in Historic McCloud. Much potential here with buyer’s 
personal touch. $109,900. #98295

Specializing in McCloud 
Properties

Ask for our
FREE Newsletter
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Each office is independently owned & operated

Advantage

www.mtshastahomes.com
  530-926-2100
1-877-926-0021 Toll

Free

Melissa Joyce
Sales Associate

Gigi Ryan
Sales Associate/ CRS

Kainoa Ferguson
Sales Associate

Stephanie Hill
Sales  Associate

Nancy Schneider
Broker Associate

Sandra Haugen
Sales Associate

Linda Williamson
Broker/ Owner/ CRB

 #1Real Estate Company
In Siskiyou County!

204 West Lake St., Mount Shasta
•  area lots & land  •  area lots & land  •

Tucked away under tall pines, flower-
ing vines and mature fruit trees sits this 
4-bd., 2.5-BA, 2200 sq. ft. adobe-style home. 
$234,900. #98902

17602 Grizzly Ct., Lake Shastina

Super home in very popular North Yreka 
neighborhood. House looks over park across 
the street.  $159,000. #98926

700 Pioneer, Yreka

2.5 acre parcel. Views of Mt. Shasta, 
Eddies & Castle Crags. Custom 3300 sq. ft, 
3-bdrm, 3-bath–recently refurbished  w/qual-
ity & energy efficiency. $715,000. #99099

1509 Old McCloud Rd., Mt. Shasta

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION. Handyman 
wanted! Great bones but in need of TLC 
2/1/1 - Seller motivated-submit all offers. 
$75,000. #93973

208 Jackson St.

COMFORTABLE & SPACIOUS! 3/1 
approx. 1750 s.f. home w/sunroom, lg. master, 
partial basement & office nook, large yard on 
corner lot. Close to college. $179,000. #98601

Gorgeous new 2682 sq. ft. home. 
on 2.4 acres of Pines!  4 bdrm, plus 2 bonus 
rooms. $399,000. #97865

fABULOUS CUSTOM-BUILT HOME 
just blocks from downtown Mt. Shasta! Huge 
open floor plan with laminate flooring, warm 
fireplace and much more! $369,000. #97123 

601 E Lake Street, Mt. Shasta

wonderful weed neighbor-
hood close to schools. View of Mt. Shasta &  
Eddys. Lg. kitchen & living room. 3-bdrms, 2-BA 
with pellet stove & heat pump/A/C.  Low main-
tenance landscaped yards. $185,000. #98750

481 Woodridge Ct., Weed

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED. Walking 
distance to High School and town. Fenced 
yard, RV parking, new kitchen and flooring, 
wood and Monitor heat. Must see to appreci-
ate. 3/1/1.  $145,000. #95574

648 Cedar St., Mt. Shasta

Rancho Hills home with hilltop vis-
tas of Mt. Shasta & Mt. Eddy range. Modern 
design & styling is distinctive with lots of light 
& practical features. Wrap around deck for 
entertaining & relaxation. $235,000.#99098

14210 Wildhorse Rd., Lake Shastina

Steve Russ
Sales Associate

bank foreclosure. Spacious home 
on almost 1 acre, 4 bdrm/2 ba - upgraded 
- prime neighborhood – walk to schools.  
$314,900. #98970

201 N. Adams Dr., Mt. Shasta

south county charm! Well-con-
structed 2-bdrm, 2-ba home. New appliances 
in kitchen: wiring in full basement & newer 
paint. Sunroom/den. $195,000. #98827

4400 Allen St., Dunsmuir

nEEDS TLC–could be wonderful! Great 
views in this classic home w/two lg. bdrms + 
storage & workshop. Small studio guest house 
above workshop bldg. $120,000. #98932

789 S. Weed Blvd., Weed

beautiful settiNG & endless possi-
bilities. A fine country home with grand 
views of Mt. Shasta, valley and Cascades. 3/2 
on  1.9 acres. $239,000.  #98288

20431 Old Hwy 99, Weed

beautiful country setting. 
2-bdrm, 1-ba. mfgd. home with lots of updat-
ing. 2.5 acre corner parcel. Lg. 2-car detached 
garage. Mt. Shasta view. $125,000. #98674

1110 Marble Ave., Montague

priced to sell! 1222 s.f., 2 bdrm, 1.5 
ba home w/large kitchen & dining room, 
Monitor heat, garage & workshop, fenced 
yard, mountain views and close to shopping, 
schools and the mill. $99,500. #98437

668 Como St., Weed

Gentleman’s horse ranch. 2720 sq. 
ft. Victorian, pond, barn 3-car garage with 
apartment. 8000 sq. ft. barn w/arena & 8 sta-
bles. 10 acres of heaven. $1,295,000. #98492

Attention Guys! Huge 33x44 dream 
shop with almost new 2487 s.f. 4 bdrm/3 
bath home on private 2.6 acres. $585,000. 
#98730

charming & priced to sell! Well-
kept home in perfect location. Walk to town, 
park & schools. Large, fenced yard offer a 
great place to garden, relax & enjoy. Fabulous 
Mt. Shasta view. $167,500. #99012

680 Hillside Drive, Weed

find contentment in this 1424 
sq. ft., 3 bd, 2 ba home just outside of town.  
Situated on 3/4 acre with private yard. 
$285,000. #98733

833 Douglas Lane, Mt. Shasta

  pond! 
9512 N. Old Stage Rd., Weed

  shop! 
5527 N. Old Stage Rd., Mt. Shasta

 reduced!
623 Twin Hills Ct., Mt. Shasta

GREAT SPACE!
230 Siskiyou Ave., Weed

– 1 to 5 ACRES –
Lot 6 Shasta Way. You can see the stars well from 
this full acre parcel located in an upscale Mt. Shasta 
area. $199,950.  mls #98890 
Twin hills Subdividion - 8 lots 2.50 acres 
$120,000.
3-E-43 Go Green 2.91 acres well & pump house, 
fenced. Bring your RV or build a cabin. Reduced to 
$52,500. mls #98523
Lot 42c Shasta Cove. 5 acres just outside Mt. 
Shasta; close to Old Stage Road. $199,000. #98996

– 6 to 20 ACRES –
Lot 69 Juniper Valley 360 view, power is 
close by with great solar potential. $68,000. #91831
lot 34 - Located at the base of Mt. Shasta within 
the Juniper Valley Subdivision, this large 20-acre 
parcel could be the perfect place for your new home 
site or mini-ranch. $70,000. #98127
Lot 1 - Lakewood Ranch - 12 gorgeous 
acres borders Hammond Pond with Mt. Shasta view.  
County maintained paved road and approved septic 
site. Only  $215,000.  #96135

– land: 20+ ACRES –
325 acres/Gold Mine! “There’s gold in them thar 
hills!” Yes, real gold mines. 12 patented claims!  $995,000. 
#87551
40 acres off Scarface Rd. Outrageous views, 
especially of Mt. Shasta. Wild, beautiful and remote acre-
age off Old Hwy 99. Hilltop building site with views of 
the entire Shasta Valley. Off the grid; great location for 
solar or wind generator. Private. $99,000. #90213
Lot 58 N. Old Stage ROAD in Hammond Ranch 
34.5 very usable acres! Bring your dreams and your 
horses! $289,500. mls #95905

––– lots –––
lot 163 - Sherwood Mt. Shasta view lot, green-
belt for extra privacy. Priced at only $10,000. WOW!   
Parcel 2 S. McCloud - PRICED TO SELL. 
Walking distance to town, and loads of fun in all direc-
tions. $30,000.  mls #99017      
Lot 275 Autumn. Rare lot listing in this area of 
Lake Shastina.  mls #98688
Lot 15 Paul’s Place. Siskiyou Lake Highlands. 
Fabulous Mt. Shasta view! $190,000.

“Gold Seal” home  is a child of the 60s. 
Return this charmer to its original condition. 
Located in the heart of great outdoor recre-
ation. $6,000. #98701

2731 Squaw Valley Road, McCloud

1300 sq. ft. 2bd/2ba very well kept North 
Dunsmuir home. 1/3 acre corner parcel 
with many roses, hydrangeas & fruit trees.   
$185,000. #98733

4614 Hart Ave., Dunsmuir

720 sq ft 1-bd, 1-ba Condo with new 
deck looking out over Yreka City lights to 
western sunset views. Good condition, swim-
ming pool & clubhouse. $55,000. #99076

801 Sierra Vista Dr. #32, Yreka

Well-maintained 6-year-new home on 
2.5 acres with fabulous Mt. Eddy view. 1886 
sq. ft. 3bd/2ba home, finished 3 car garage & 
150 sq. ft. breezeway. $429,000. #99043

1331 Quail Meadow Dr., Mt. Shasta

fabulous price! On golf course. 
3bd/2ba, 1700 sq. ft. with owner may carry. 
Beautiful home – beautiful views. $199,000. 
#99094

WHAT A SHOW PLACE! Tile & wood floors, 
granite counter tops, SS appliances, landscaped, 
fencing, RV parking., backs up to greenbelt. 
Motivated sellers 3/2/2  $195,000. #98754

5415 Muskrat Rd., Lake Shastina

gorgeous home on .24 acre in Mt. 
Shasta. 2-BR, 1-BA, beautifully landscaped. 
deal for 1st time buyer or vacation home. 
$190,000. #98324

600 Brush St., Mt. Shata

completely remodeled! Perfect for 
the first time homeowner. New wood, tile & 
carpet, new windows, tile in kitchen & bath, 
larger lot. 3/2/2  $145,000. #98620

one-owner home lovingly cared for! 
1400 sq. ft, 3 bdrm, 2 ba. close to schools & 
town. Large 1-car garage + workshop/shed. 
Great potential! $215,000. #99116

205 Terry Lynn Ave., Mt. Shasta

downtown charm! Fully remodeled 
home. 3/2 with craftsmanship from the early 
1900s and uprades of today. 10’ ceilings; Trex 
deck. Ideal location! $149,900. #98600

146 Camino Ave., Weed

  golf! 

6621 Palmer Dr., Lake Shastina

 reduced!
342 Jackson St., Weed
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Chris Kutzkey,
Realtors®

/www.SellingSiskiyou.com

We Never Stop Moving!

Two Locations Serving
Siskiyou County

3 Bedroom 1.5 Bath on 5 acres.  Mountain 
Charmer Lindal Cedar Cabin. MLS #98922 
$234,900.

3 BD 2 BA 1610 sq. ft.  Beautifully main-
tained custom home in quiet upper west 
neighborhood MLS #98508 $229,000.

3 bd 2.5 ba 1208 sq. ft. Cute home on a 
quiet street. Partial back fence. MLS #98323 
$165,000.

3 BD 2 BA 1498 sq. ft. on 2.52 acres.  Built 
in 2007 located in the country but close to 
town.  MLS #98258  $235,000.

3BD 2BA 1768 sq. ft. Private, convenient 
and immaculate on 8.39 acres. MLS 97820 
$175,000.

3BD, 2 BA 1180 Sq. Ft. Solid 1960’s Classic.   
Oak floors under carpet.  Central heat and air, fruit 
trees, and a nice floor plan.  MLS 99004 $149,000.

2bd, 1ba, 750 sq. ft. Well maintained 
Mfgd. Home. Very little use. Appliances Incl. 
MLS #97723  $45,000.

3-bd, 2.5 ba 1785 Sq. Ft. Well kept home 
on 1.4 acres. Laminate floors, french doors 
into kitchen area.  MLS #98675  $199,000.

3 bd 3+ba Just over 7 acres. Fabulous 
hideaway in the city limits.  Property borders College 
of the Siskiyous Campus.  MLS 92466 $322,000.

3-BDRm 2-Ba 1700 Sq. Ft. Home sits 
on 10 acres, well kept and ready for horses.  
300x175 permanent arena.  $295,000. #98570

3 Bedroom 1.5 Bath 2208 Sq. Ft. 
Needs a little TLC. MLS #98615 REDUCED! 
$58,900.

Well established business oppor-
tunity  Brown Trout Gift and Gallery. MLS 
#98389 $50,000.

new construction. Beautiful 3-BR, 
2-BA, 2400 sq. ft home. Call to make appt. 
$425,000. MLS #98368

2 bd 1 ba 1328 sq. ft.  Cute Chalet syle 
home.  This is a short sale, and subject to 
lender approval.  MLS 98700 $125,000.

2 bd, 2 ba 1246 Sq. Ft. Lovely home in a 
treed area.  This is a short sale.  MLS 98799 
$139,000.

3-bd 2-ba 2150 sq. ft. on 10.2 acres Well 
built country home. Lodge pole design in liv-
ing area.  MLS #98923 $288,500.

5+ bd, 3+ ba 5900 Sq. Ft. Many possibilities 
in this early 1900’s historic bldg. Located across 
from the Sacramento River. #98155 $94,900.

2-Bedroom 1.5-Bath 1150 Sq. Ft.  
Adorable, recently updated home on the 
outskirts of Gazelle. MLS #98514 $165,000

3-bd, 2-ba 1400sq. Ft. 1920’s charmer 
with 9’ ceilings, original oak floors & E-Z 
walk to downtown.  MLS 98815 $120,000

3-bd, 1-ba 1455 Sq. Ft. North Dunsmuir 
cottage. Newer appliances included.  E-Z 
river access.  MLS #98148 $177,000. 

Mfgd. HOME IN HORNBROOK 3-BD, 
2.5-BA, 2079 sq.ft. MLS #98120 $189,000.

3-bdrm, 2-ba Home on 40 acres. Very 
Charming. $189,900. #96871

2 units 1900 Sq. Ft. Upper unit is a 1 
bd, 1 ba. This is an excellent investment 
property! MLS #97348 $149,500.

3 bd 2.5 ba 2039 sq. ft. A project with lots 
of sweat equity! Great views of Mt. Shasta and 
the surrounding hills.  MLS #98790 $44,900.

Expansive & Open 7000+ sq. ft. Com-
mercial building. Unlimited opportunity. Duns-
muir  MLS #97442  $325,000.

2 bd 1 ba 728 sq. ft. Vaulted ceilings, 
nice open kitchen with island.  Close to the 
Sacramento River.  MLS 98938 $19,500.

4BD, 3+BA. 3900 Sq. Ft.  Finely crafted one of a 
kind home overlooking the Sacramento River. 3 Fireplaces, 
sun deck, and so much more. MLS 98998 $475,000.

4bd, 2ba 1474 Sq. Ft. 1940’s Charmer, solid 
oak floors under carpet, well lit workshop in 
garage area. Reduced! $185,000. #96538

3-BD 2-BA,1844 Sq. Ft. Near the river.  
Attractive Log faced exterior. So many ameni-
ties, Call us for details. $247,000. #99120

3 bd 2.5 ba 2347 sq. ft.  This is a lot of 
house with a great floor plan. MLS #98924 
$325,000.
 

5728 Dunsmuir Ave., Dunsmuir 
530-235-2600 • 1-877-730-9841

300 S. Broadway, Yreka,
530-842-7319 • 1-877-730-7319

     hornbrook
       Montague

       Montague
        yreka

  HAMMOND RANCH

       hornbrook

       Dunsmuir

   montague

      Lake shastina

Pending
Pending

Pending

Michele Duchi
Broker/Owner

DRE #01082147

859-0494

5925 Country Club Drive, Lake Shastina
(530) 938-2032

Toll Free 1-888-938-2032  
Visit our Website:  http://www.shastinaproperties.com  

Dreamed of building that 
beautiful home on a gorgeous 
golf course?  Well, dream no more! 
This lot is that one.  On the 2nd fairway 
at Lake Shastina among the tall pine 
trees.  All utilities are there & ready to go.  
REDUCED! Now only $62,500. #96696

GOLF COURSE LOT located near the 
2nd green on a quiet cul-de-sac on Lake 
Shastina Championship golf course.  
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
pond. $559,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

Turn-Key & Cozy! Very cozy and clean remod-
eled city home. Remodeled 2 years ago, new roof, 
wiring, plumbing, sheetrock & fixtures. Landscaped 
with auto. sprinklers, finished garage, fenced back 
yard, covered front entry, large wooden deck, wood 
and tile flooring, ample counter space and much 
more. $225,000.

Doris Moss Realty	�  (530) 926-3807

close to shastice park - Walk to ice rink and 

summer activities from this property. Upper Rockfellow 

Drive home.  3-BR, 2.5-BA, 2700± sq. ft. home sits on 

2 lots, totaling 1.07± acres. $449,000. H-98564

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

SPECTACULAR MT. EDDY SUNSETS are enjoyed 
from the living room, master bedroom & 12x50 deck. 
Bright home w/granite counters, custom cabinets, 
solid oak floors & vaulted ceilings in the open living 
area. Spacious 2480± sq. ft. home, 3-car garage, 
24x48 shop & horse stall. Situated on 3.40± sunny 
acres. $477,000  H-98830
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

GREAT RENTAL PROPERTY in mt. shasta! 
This well-kept 2-Bedroom, 1-1⁄2-Bath condo is walking 
distance to schools and town. The kitchen has newer 
appliances and counter tops.  Asking price $125,000.  
H-98759

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

mount shasta resort! Custom home at the 
end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Nice appointed 2400± sq. 
ft., 3-BR, 2-BA home on a huge .85± acre parcel that 
backs up to nature preserve wet lands. Sit on the large 
private deck and enjoy the vistas, tranquility and local 
wildlife. Expansive open floor plan with lots of light, 
vaulted ceilings, fireplace and 3-car garage. One of the 
best deals available at the Resort! $457,500.
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

EXPERIENCE THE STUNNING VIEWS, pure 
serenity & open space of this 278 acre ranch on the 
flanks of Shasta Valley. Mt Shasta, Eddy Range & 
Sheep Rock surround these gently rolling hills. Fenced 
pasture with a 30x80 pole barn, 180gpm well, and 
access from Harry Cash Rd, gated entry; electricity 
pulled into the ranch. Combine with MLS #98866 for 
429 acres! $649,000 #98868. Call Paul Hawk at 859-
3399 or at...
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

FANTASTIC VIEWS in all directions from this cus-
tom 3-BD, 2.5-BA, 2400sf. home at Siskiyou Lake 
Highlands. Master suite with whirlpool tub, lg. tile 
shower, fireplace & access to outdoor patio.  Kitchen 
has tile counters & floors, lots of custom cabinetry & 
pantry. 2nd bedroom has its own adjoining bath creat-
ing a 2nd master suite. Meticulously created nature 
walk. $535,000. #97893 Call Tracie Oreck at...  
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties   (530)926-5236

awesome! ONE-of-a-KIND riverfront home with 
approx. 200 ft. of Sacramento River frontage. 2-BR, 
2-BA is just feet away from the river’s edge.  Fish off 
either deck or just watch the osprey from  your hot tub 
or deck. Reduced to $499,000. #97527

Better Homes Realty� (530) 235-0117

bank owned - On .80 of an acre parcel with this 
1981 built home: a 2374 sq. ft., 3 bedroom, 2-bath 
with a 3-car garage. just outside of Mt. Shasta City 
limits. $325,000. Ask for Mary Dillon at...

Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 925-0880

triple-wide with a 24x36 shop bldg. - 

Beautiful, large home with deck, large garage/shop on 

2 acres. Reduced to $189,000.Call Mary Dillon at...

Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 925-0880

Great Commercial Property! Right at the 
central Mt. Shasta interchange. 3.5-4+/-  acres.  Lots 
of I-5  visibility, and a great mountain view. Price 
reduced to $499,000. MLS #94568 Call Mary Dillon 
at...
Coldwell Banker,
Chris Kutzkey, Realtors� (530) 925-0880

twin hills subdivision. Mountain views, stately 
evergreens & wildlife abound in this cozy 10 lot subdivi-
sion only 7 minutes from Mt. Shasta City. 2.5+acre lots 
with paved roads, underground power at each site, 
excellent water, perc. approved! Lots starting at only 
$120,000! Seller will subordinate to construction loan 
with 50% down. All lots are numbered, flagged & staked. 
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